TSV Jahn Freising
Bogenschiitzen

Vereinsmeisterschaft WA Halle 2026
Freising, 15.11.2025

Mannschaftsergebnis : Mannschaft

1.

The glorious ones

Speed

Der Elferrat

Bei Gerd am Herd

SpitzenSchiitzinnen

Top shot

Cupcakes

Unterm Wasserturm

Gedruckt: 15.11.2025/19:33:20

OB

ob

OB

ob

ob

ob

ob

ob

9A
8B
9B

9D
8C
9C

11C
10D
11D

10C
S5A
6C

10B
10A
7B

12A
3B
2A

1B
3A
1A

4B
5B
4A

DR = Deutscher Rekord

Kutscher, Katharina
Strasser, Thomas
Weinhardt, Marion

Huber, Thomas
Scheumaier, Anna
Lerch, Ernst

Mayer, Bernd
Niedermeier, Andreas
Bayer, Uta

Calzada, Felicia
Stangl, Soley
Chen, Li

Nistor, Isabella
Adel
Ebensberger, Yvonne

Piepereit, Rainer
Schulz, Kristina
Richter, Annabel

Savasci, Melik
Vasarevic, Mateo
Hausdoérfer, Phillip

Dieterle, Michael
Heunisch, Annette
Holter, David

559
540
520

530
529
524

541
524
477

510
440
432

492
399
321

488
334
286

430
324
217

288
257
209

1619

1583

1542

1382

1212

1108

971

754

Seite: 1



