

TSV Jahn Freising

Bogenschützen

Vereinsmeisterschaft WA Halle 2026

Freising, 15.11.2025



Mannschaftsergebnis : Mannschaft

1. The glorious ones	OB	9A	Kutscher, Katharina	559	1619
		8B	Strasser, Thomas	540	
		9B	Weinhardt, Marion	520	
2. Speed	ob	9D	Huber, Thomas	530	1583
		8C	Scheumaier, Anna	529	
		9C	Lerch, Ernst	524	
3. Der Elferrat	OB	11C	Mayer, Bernd	541	1542
		10D	Niedermeier, Andreas	524	
		11D	Bayer, Uta	477	
4. Bei Gerd am Herd	ob	10C	Calzada, Felicia	510	1382
		5A	Stangl, Soley	440	
		6C	Chen, Li	432	
5. Spitzenschützinnen	ob	10B	Nistor, Isabella	492	1212
		10A	Adel	399	
		7B	Ebensberger, Yvonne	321	
6. Top shot	ob	12A	Piepereit, Rainer	488	1108
		3B	Schulz, Kristina	334	
		2A	Richter, Annabel	286	
7. Cupcakes	ob	1B	Savasci, Melik	430	971
		3A	Vasarevic, Mateo	324	
		1A	Hausdörfer, Phillip	217	
8. Unterm Wasserturm	ob	4B	Dieterle, Michael	288	754
		5B	Heunisch, Annette	257	
		4A	Hölter, David	209	